PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. M.Sc.Chem/2™ /Sem./2024/M/1
RESULT OF THE

M.Sc. Chemistry, Second Semester Examination May, 2024

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the ‘Result’. SGPA means Seinester
Grade Point Average. CGPA means Cumulative Grade Point Average. R’ means to reappear
in the paper/s shown in brackets, as per regulation. RLL’ means Result later for want of lower
Examination Result’s.

Sr.No
1 Core-6
I Core-7
III Core-8 '
v Core-9
\Y% Core-10
SGPA:10
Roll  Regd. No
No.

Department of Chemis

Full Subjects

32201
32202
32203
32204
32205
32206

32207
32208

32209
32210
32211

32212
32415
32214
32215

32216
32217
32218
32219

32220
32221
32222
32223

28820000014
28820000010
28820000006
28820000046
28820000019
28823005020

28820000021
28820000028

18020002189

28820000033
28820000022

28820000015
28820000005
15020001088
18020002236

28823005018
28823005004
28823005031
17520002200

28820000026
28820000039
17620001154
28823005016

PAPER CODE SUBJECTS

Transition Metal Chemistry

Pericyclic and Asymmetric Synthesis
Colloids, Surface and Macromolecules
Inorganic Spectroscopy and Nuclear Chemistry

Advanced Practical
CGPA:10
Name of the Father’s Name
Candidate j
P.U igarh
Kiran Jai Chand
Ekta =~ Om Parkash
Armaanideep Kaur  Amandeep Singh
Rishabh Chandel  Ajeet Singh
Nishtha Tilak Raj
Arambam Akash  Arambam Surjit
Singh Singh
Palak Banga Manoj Banga
Vanshika Wadhwa Navdeep Kumar
Wadhwa
Hemal Varinder Kumar
Anshul Dutta “ Vikas Dutta
Parul Bhardwaj- = Rajesh Bhardwaj
Komal Sanjeev Kumar
Anshika Sharma Ashish Kumar
Varnika' Parveen. Kumar
Muskan Sabharwal Sameer
Sabharwal
Tejasvini Singh *-Subhash Singh
Charu Sanjay Kumar
Deepti Anup Singh
Diksha Tiwari Shiv Parkash
Tiwari .
Srishti Pundir Chander Shekhar
Gurkaran Singh Sukhdeep Singh
Aman Kumar Rajpal Singh
Simran Kaur Harjinder Singh

MAX. MARKS

Total its

Mother’s Name

Suman

Brij Kumari
Rajwinder Kaur
Sushma Kumari
Gunjan

Arambam Jamuna
Devi

Aarti Banga
Kiran Rani

Rajni Rani
Sunita

Neelakshi
Bhardwaj

Kanta

Shashi Kiran
Sarita

Reena Sabharwal

Pramila
Kamlesh Kumari

* Ramkali

Asha Tiwari

Seema
Simarjit Kaur
Manju Rani
Parmjeet Kaur

100

100

100

100

100
: 40

Result

SGPA CGPA
6.460 6.1
8.160 8.0
9.220 8.3
7.480 6.4
9.120 8.9
Pass But RLL
7.260 6.7
9.140 8.5
6.540 6.4
8.800 7.4
7.860 7.1
8.300 7.6
8.100 7.0
Pass But RLL
8.400 7.8
Pass But RLL
8.120 - 6.3
Pass But RLL
6.880 6.5
Pass But RLL
8.400 83
Pass But RLL
8.800 8.3



Roll
No.

Regd. No

Department of

Full Subjects

32224

32225
32226
32227
32228

32229
32230
32231
32232
32233
32234

32235
32236
32237
32238
32239
32240
32241
32242
32243
32244
32245
32246
32247
32248
32249
32250
32251
32252
32253

32254
32255
32256
32257
32258
32259

32260
32261
32262
32263

28820000013

18120001446
17620001138

10120000728

17620001251

28823005013
28823005011
17520002541
28823005033
28820000049
28823005019

28823005008
28823005003
28820000024
28820000001
28820000012
28823005022
28823005021
28823005009
28823005005
18217001019
28820000038
28823005017
28823005002
28823005014
18120001662
28823005001
28823005015
28820000037
28823005006

28823005012
18220000858
28820000016
28820000041
28820000031
18220000863

28820000002
28820000045
28820000030
28820000018

Name of the
Candidate
P

Kashish

Aditi

Abhi

Charu Sharma
Satyarth Parkash

Ritu Devi
Raaina

Pankaj Kumar
Neena Pravez
Sourav Sharma
Amit Sharma

Kirandeep Kaur
Avinash Kaur
Rishita Kohli
Aanchal Thakur
Subham Mandla
Rajat Dhiman
Nishika

Deepti Kundu

- Komal

Dilprit Singh
Teesha

Aastha

Riya

Sukhjot Kaur
Aanvi

Sanidhya Sharma
Ashu Kumar
Ishita Belwal

Ramanpreet Kaur
Deepanshi

Mehak Kamboj
Himanshu Dhiman
Abhay

Disha Chandel

Aarzoo
Naveen Kumar
Abhay Kumar
Nidhi

Father’s Name

Rajinder Kumar
Salaria
Dushyant Kumar
Raj Kumar
Tarsem Sharma
Ashok Kumar
Giri

Om Prakash
Sanjay Pasricha

- Naresh Kumar

Kamal Deen
Yashpal Sharma
Sudarshan
Sharma

Swaran Singh
Harinder Singh
Sanjeev Kumar
Chaman Sin,

Kamal Kumar
Ramesh Chand
Ashok Kumar
Sanjay Kumar
Naresh Kumar
Joyoti Swarn
Anil Kumar

~ Gautam Vir

Subhash Chander
Hardeep Singh
Rajesh Bansal

- Arjun Dass

Ajaib Singh
Hemant Kumar

" Belwal

Baljeet Singh
Sanjay

Sohan Lal
Anil Kumar
Ranbeer Singh
Anoop kumar
Chandel

Anil Kumar
Naresh Kumar
Satish Chand *
Bhupender

M.Sc. Chemistry, Second Semester Examination May, 2024

Mother’s Name

Meena Kumari

Jyoti Bala
Raj Bala
Sonu Kapila
Ritu Devi

Neelam Devi
Anju Pasricha
Seema Rani
Shonka Bibi
Neena Sharma
Rekha Devi

Amarjeet Kaur
Parvinder Kaur
Malti Verma
Soma Devi
Teeka Rani
Beena Devi -
Tripta Devi
Indu Bala
Sulochna
Sarita
Lalita Devi
Sangita Rani
Mini Rani

Raj Rani
Balwinder Kaur
Pinky
Bhagirathi
Salinder Kaur
Renu Belwal

Navpreet Kaur
Pushpa

Kanta Rani
Kiran Bala

- Kaushlya Devi

Kalpana Devi

Parveen
Neelam Kumari
Meena Kumari
Babita

Result
SGPA CGPA
Pass But RLL
.Pass But RLL
7.280 7 4 |
Pass But RLL
7.720 1id
6.940 6.2
7.520 6.6
8.180 7.6
6.460 5.8
6.320 5.8
8.720 7.9
Pass But RLL
6.840 6.2

R(C-7,C-8 & C-9)

9.140 8.8
6.920 6.6
R(C-9)
7.480 6.6
Pass But RLL
8.320 6.9
Pass But RLL
R(C-6,C-7 & C-9)
Pass But RLL
7.520 6.9
7.860 7.9
R(C-7 & C-9)
Pass But RLL
8.680 7.9
Pass But RLL
R(C-7)
Cancelled
Pass But RLL
6.100 5.6
7.720 7.2
Pass But RLL
R(C-9)
7.300 6.9 .
6.580 6.2
7.080 6.6
Cancelled
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Rell  Regd. No Name of the . Father’s Name
No. Candidate

Department of Chemistry, P.U., Chandigarh

Full Subjects

32264 28820000025 Shagun Kapoor

Rajeev Kapoor
Re-appear Candidates '

32265 28819000035 Shikha Kaundal Pawan Kumar
32266 28819000037 Simran Ganga Bishan
32267 28819000038 Sonal Rakesh

32268 28819000008 Esha Ranjeet Singh
32269 28819000064 Sanchit Sharma Tilak Raj

32270 11619000454 Khushdeep Kaur  Balwant Singh
32271 28819000052 Arshveer Singh Gurcharan Singh

Total -71

CHANDIGARH

O.S.E1I
September |D ,2024 W‘W

.R.E.-Ill

B
D.R.E!

Mother’s Name Resul!
SGPA CGPA

Anita Kumari R(C-7 or C-9)
Sunita Rani Pass But RLL
Sudesh Devi R(C-9)

Kanta Kumari R(C-7 & C-9)
Neelam Thakur Pass But RLL
Veena Kumari R(C-9)

Kulbeer Kaur 5.420 s1
Narinder Kaur R(C-9)

oy

Controller of Examinations



